2 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black
and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and
Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size
10x6 Pack of 9) | B0C3MBJ8NF ( GKD000543-P9 ) 
HSN:3926

₹891.96 2 ₹1,783.92 12% IGST ₹214.08 ₹1,998.00

TOTAL: ₹471.00 ₹4,396.00
Amount in Words:
Four Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1Z5fT6G54YzaqHYOEWx8

Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 09:35:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
4,396.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
decor with 3d motivation (Pack of 2) | B0BVWH7S52 ( GKD000500-C1 )

HSN:44111200

₹693.75 1 ₹693.75 12% IGST ₹83.25 ₹777.00

TOTAL: ₹83.25 ₹777.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Seventy-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxMIf4S10Bjo8Cormqt6zvywYsLgMUqg

Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 08:35:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
777.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Tulsi Chaura Design Deepam
Stand Handcrafted Diya Set For Pooja Decoration Items Rangoli
Decorations And Pooja Thali Decorative For Mandir And Temple Decor
(Pack Of 4) | B0BDG1ZJFV ( GKD000532-RD4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Calendar & Diary Wooden Lifetime Infinite Calendar &
Motivational Diary Quote Desk Accessories for office/home
(Combo)(Made in India) | B09XDP2H5Q ( GKD000154-Q3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: ziXt1KPnhDbrrRtUz0Tb Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 07:57:03 hrs Invoice Value: 699.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Portable Laptop Stand for Desk Laptop Accessories
Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design
Laptop Raiser Unique Wooden Laptop Stands (Black ecofriendly) |
B0BQ798W8D ( 4T-CEXG-WMYG-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111OXYzcIMoFlbyn49n51Voz
Date & Time: 14/07/2023, 00:29:45
hrs Invoice Value: 

449.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLoiJDeUQcFbV257wC9NX3IpjK1dat2A